Voru maakonna koolinoorte MV kergej6ustiku 3-voistluses
06. mail 2009 Voru Spordikeskuses
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TD 1997-98
Nr Voistleja Sund Voistkond 60m 500m kaugus P
159 Keril Kahr 1997  Voru Kesklinna G 71(9,1) 53 (1:40,46) 62 (4,18) 186
143 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 1997  Véru Kesklinna G 63 (9,36) 53 (1:40,78) 62 (4,17) 178
256 Karina Prants 1997  Voru Kreutzwaldi G 62 (9,41) 53 (1:40,44) 60 (4,1) 175
258 Anett Valimets 1997  Voru Kreutzwaldi G 65 (9,32) 61 (1:37,03) 43 (3,6) 169
257 Triin Laur 1997  Voru Kreutzwaldi G 49 (9,86) 56 (1:39,12) 45 (3,67) 150
287 lris Ivan 1997  Voru Kreutzwaldi G 59 (9,5) 35 (1:49,67) 49 (3,8) 143
246 Karoliine Kuus 1997  Voru Kreutzwaldi G 51 (9,81) 48 (1:42,65) 44 (3,62) 143
292 Merlin Koppel 1998 Puiga PK 48 (9,91) 34 (1:50,01) 49 (3,8) 131
326 Liina-grete Uibopuu 1997  Kuldre Kool 47 (9,96) 24 (1:56,18) 56 (4,0) 127
261 Johanna Ringinen 1998 Kuldre Kool 51 (9,78) 34 (1:50,25) 40 (3,53) 125
175 Kristel-Liis J6endi 1997  Osula PK 49 (9,86) 37 (1:48,33) 38 (3,46) 124
138 Maali Timpka 1997  Véru Kesklinna G 50(9,83)  27(1:53,99) 44 (3,62) 121
130 Katlin Siirak 1997  Voru Kesklinna G 40 (10,24) 45 (1:44,21) 34 (3,33) 119
170 Merlin Ojaots 1998  Osula PK 40 (10,21) 35(1:49,32) 36 (3,4) 111
140 Kaisa Kangsepp 1997  Osula PK 42 (10,13) 29 (1:53,12) 37 (3,42) 108
122 Marianne Kuus 1997  Krabi PK 40 (10,24) 38 (1:47,74)  30(3,2) 108
160 Gerda Mandmaa 1998  Varstu KK 30 (10,65) 18 (2:00,39) 36 (3,4) 84
161 Diana Ojandu 1997  Varstu KK 22 (11,1) 31 (1:51,61) 26 (3,08) 79
141 Margit Talv 1998  Osula PK 28 (10,77) 25 (1:55,66) 21 (2,94) 74
120 Eneken Johanson 1997 Krabi PK 28 (10,78) 8(2:09,74) 36 (3,4) 72
176 Merilin Adson 1997  Varstu KK 36 (10,38)  3(2:16,49) 28 (3,14) 67
163 iris Arumae 1998  Varstu KK 21(11,16) 16 (2:01,76) 28 (3,16) 65
179 Sirli Lannik ind 1997  Osula PK 27 (10,84) 10 (2:06,95) 25 (3,06) 62
116 Mariliis P&der 1998  Krabi PK 20 (11,21) 24(1:56,99) 14 (2,74) 58
129 Katrin Villakov 1998  Osula PK 20 (11,21) 19 (2:00,02) 18 (2,85) 57
162 Lisann Mikson 1997  Voru Kesklinna G 30(10,66) 0(-) 25 (3,06) 55
285 Regina Ruusmae 1998  Puiga PK 16 (11,44) 20 (1:59,21) 11 (2,65) a7
121 Kristin Taal 1997  Krabi PK 5 (12,34) 0 (2:43,23) 10 (2,62) 15
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Nr

183
243
184
252
191
263
253
192
276
241
115
189
114
136
134
147
249
124
164
127
151
174
110
172
145

PD 1997-98

Voistleja
Allan KatSmazov
Karl Olaf Ott
Margus Taaber
Janno Schmidt
Robert kendra
Risto Ploom

Mikk Mangli

Lars Johannes Sissas
Rasmus Rohumets
Endo Aron Vuht
Kaarel Kévatu
Marko Orlov

Talis Polddrev
Joosep Keel

Virko Varnik
Stiiven Proskin
Aleksander Promvalds
Egon Nurm
Rene-Keven Laane
Hannes Eskla
Germo alliksoo
Taavi Perv ind
Tamur Sademe
Danel Teder

Kevin Leer

Siund

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998

Voistkond

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Voéru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Krabi PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Krabi PK

Krabi PK

Osula PK

Varstu KK

Osula PK

Osula PK

Krabi PK

Osula PK

Varstu KK

Osula PK

Varstu KK

Krabi PK

Varstu KK

60m

66 (8,56)
47 (9,18)
39 (9,46)
47 (9,16)
47 (9,17)
52 (8,99)
40 (9,41)
49 (9,1)
34 (9,65)
48 (9,14)
31(9,81)
24 (10,1)
22 (10,22)
28 (9,91)
30 (9,82)
26 (10,02)
24 (10,14)
20 (10,33)
21 (10,29)
27 (9,98)
25 (10,05)
11 (10,89)
12 (10,8)
13 (10,75)
11 (10,84)

800m

38 (2:44,54)
26 (2:53,26)
42 (2:41,57)
22 (2:55,93)
22 (2:56,6)
33 (2:48,01)
31 (2:49,11)
18 (3:00,22)
21 (2:57,41)
0()

12 (3:06,44)
21 (2:57,01)
18 (2:59,71)
17 (3:00,47)
17 (3:01,2)
14 (3:03,52)
10 (3:08,6)
16 (3:01,87)
8 (3:11,69)
7(3:12,37)
2(3:22,1)

6 (3:13,83)
1(3:24,4)

0 (3:28,23)
0 (3:42,82)

kaugus

61 (4,98)
39 (4,32)
30 (4,04)
41 (4,37)
40 (4,33)
20 (3,75)
31 (4,07)
32 (4,1)
28 (3,98)
30 (4,06)
34 (4,16)
23 (3,83)
27 (3,94)
22 (3,81)
10 (3,44)
11 (3,48)
16 (3,63)
7 (3,35)
13 (3,55)
8 (3,38)
13 (3,52)
5(3,3)

4 (3,25)
2(3,2)

0 (3,04)

P

165
112
111
110
109
105
102
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Nr

190
281
144
291
255
194
295
286
123
240
193
188
239
197
290
268
181
293
237
165
133
177
108
154
146
246
132
266
128
148

TC 1995-96

Voistleja
Mari-liis Tulev
Veelika Piirioja
Maige Utsal
Eliise Johanson
Kristiina llves
Isebell Helimets
Simone kolga
Regina Oja
Sirlyn Pommer
Kéart Nomme
Janeli Sikaste
Merlin Aasa
Anett Hollas
Kristen Kiholane
Carmen Manniste
Katri-Liis Klaar
Anni-Mari Pehlak
Selje Korp
Jane Luitsepp
Pirgit Toots
Kaili Lindmets
Piia Parker
Liisa Sademe
Kristi Pikkpdld
Teele Ploom
Pille Villakov
Anet Plakso
henrika Hain
Kati Ploom
Jessika Loorits

Sund

1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996

Voistkond

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Varstu KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Kuldre Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Voru | PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Voéru Kesklinna G
Voru | PK

Voéru Kesklinna G
Kuldre Kool

Kuldre Kool

Krabi PK

Kuldre Kool

Voru | PK

Krabi PK

Osula PK

Osula PK

Varstu KK

Varstu KK

Varstu KK

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru | PK

Krabi PK

Krabi PK

60m

82 (8,77)
64 (9,35)
62 (9,39)
60 (9,49)
71 9,1)
60 (9,49)
43 (10,09)
53(9,72)
53 (9,74)
57 (9,57)
49 (9,86)
47 (9,95)
48 (9,9)
47 (9,94)
50 (9,84)
53 (9,71)
38 (10,33)
46 (9,98)
43 (10,11)
45 (10,04)
43 (10,11)
43 (10,11)
49 (9,88)
24 (10,96)
38 (10,32)
28 (10,76)
37 (10,36)
21 (11,17)
49 (9,87)
17 (11,41)

500m

71 (1:33,07)
70 (1:33,62)
56 (1:39,19)
72 (1:32,74)
48 (1:43,08)
46 (1:43,67)
56 (1:39,05)
65 (1:35,44)
58 (1:38,51)
45 (1:44,23)
47 (1:43,35)
50 (1:42,1)
41 (1:46,19)
39 (1:47,51)
44 (1:44,8)
47 (1:43,5)
50 (1:41,8)
45 (1:44,38)
32 (1:51,23)
36 (1:49,16)
29 (1:52,7)
27 (1:54,42)
30 (1:52,65)
37 (1:48,56)
24 (1:56,32)
39 (1:47,58)
12 (2:05,12)
27 (1:54,15)
11 (2:06,1)
17 (2:01,31)

kaugus

71 (4,44)
54 (3,94)
59 (4,09)
40 (3,53)
49 (3,79)
48 (3,76)
53 (3,91)
29 (3,19)
36 (3,4)
44 (3,64)
43 (3,59)
40 (3,51)
42 (3,57)
45 (3,66)
37 (3,42)
31 (3,23)
42 (3,56)
32 (3,27)
40 (3,53)
32 (3,28)
35 (3,37)
36 (3,39)
24 (3,03)
37 (3,42)
33 (3,31)
25 (3,06)
41 (3,54)
31 (3,23)
15 (2,75)
18 (2,86)

P

224
188
177
172
168
154
152
147
147
146
139
137
131
131
131
131
130
123
115
113
107
106
103
98
95
92
90
79
75
52
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Nr

187
271
244
186
125
139
270
294
254
277
195
311
185
245
284
157
267
196
311
156
168
265
238
182
126
158
153
131
119
236
178
173

PC 1995-96

Voistleja
Martin Zahkna
Thomas Kuus
Martin Paakspuu
Ranet Kikkas
Hendrik Variko
Jurgen Kolk
Sander Kirschenberg
Allan oja

Karl Erik Org
Timo Kuus
Sednar Nopason
Raigo Pd&hjala
Reiko Matvere
Jaagup Siil

Karl kaur

Karl Kabral
Sander Jarvis
Kenno Kubar
Joosep Saluorg
Kristjan Jostov
Gert Randii

Nils Piirmann
Arlet raha

Ats Allas

Kevin Ojaots
Raul Kooser
Ragnar Soe

Karl Kreevald ind
Henri Variko
Alar Mikk Udu
Marko Valjan
Kris-Sten Toom

Sund

1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996

Voistkond

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
V&ru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

V&ru Kesklinna G
Kuldre Kool

Kuldre Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru | PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Kuldre Kool

Kuldre Kool

Krabi PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru | PK

Varstu KK

Krabi PK

Varstu KK

Voru | PK

Voru | PK

V&ru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Varstu KK

Krabi PK

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru | PK

Varstu KK

Krabi PK

60m

68 (8,48)
63 (8,64)
68 (8,48)
66 (8,56)
60 (8,73)
69 (8,46)
58 (8,79)
37 (9,56)
59 (8,77)
49 (9,11)
42 (9,35)
59 (8,78)
41 (9,4)
64 (8,62)
55 (8,9)
45 (9,23)
44 (9,29)
35 (9,63)
52 (8,99)
37 (9,53)
40 (9,41)
27 (9,97)
34 (9,67)
44 (9,26)
36 (9,57)
36 (9,59)
32 (9,77)
33 (9,69)
44.(9,27)
38 (9,49)
31 (9,81)
21 (10,29)

800m

71 (2:26,07)
89 (2:17,62)
47 (2:38,73)
30 (2:50,08)
29 (2:50,38)
19 (2:59,08)
36 (2:45,51)
42 (2:41,61)
30 (2:49,61)
29 (2:50,57)
39 (2:43,92)
19 (2:58,9)
41 (2:42,6)
7 (3:12,98)
20 (2:57,7)
21 (2:56,78)
21 (2:57,42)
35 (2:46,02)
18 (2:59,86)
34 (2:47,08)
34 (2:47,11)
37 (2:44,86)
34 (2:47,03)
19 (2:59,23)
19 (2:58,9)
17 (3:00,98)
10 (3:08,84)
5 (3:15,82)
6 (3:13,91)
5 (3:16,18)
6 (3:14,05)
8 (3:11,62)

kaugus

61 (4,97)
44 (4,46)
64 (5,06)
46 (4,51)
53 (4,72)
49 (4,62)
40 (4,34)
48 (4,58)
36 (4,23)
41 (4,36)
37 (4,24)
36 (4,22)
24 (3,86)
34 (4,16)
28 (3,99)
34 (4,16)
32 (4,09)
27 (3,96)
26 (3,92)
24 (3,85)
18 (3,68)
27 (3,95)
22 (3.8)

22 (3,81)
29 (4,01)
29 (4,02)
29 (4,0)

29 (4,01)
16 (3,61)
20 (3,75)
20 (3,73)
1(3,16)

P

200
196
179
142
142
137
134
127
125
119
118
114
106
105
103
100
97
97
96
95
92
91
90
85
84
82
71
67
66
63
57
30
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Voistkondlik paremusjarjestus

Voistkond

C vanuseklass
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Kuldre Kool
Voru | PK
Osula PK
Varstu KK
Krabi PK

D vanuseklass
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK
Krabi PK
Varstu KK

Tidrukute tulemused
| 1] 1" v

188 172 168 147
224 154 139 137
152 131 131 123
146 131 115 79
147 107 106 92
177 103 98 95
130 113 75 52

186 178 121 119
175 169 150 143
124 111 108 74
108 72 58 57
84 79 67 65

Poiste tulemused
| 1] 1"

196 179 125 119
200 142 137 106
134 127 105 103

118 97 91
142 114 84

96 92 82
100 95 71

165 111 109

112 110 105

102 57 50
77 67 67
51 40 17

v

90
67
57
30

99
83
43
42
11

Kokku

1294
1239
1006
867
859
800
666

1088
1047
669
548
414



